# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVE	YANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA				
		Name	Execution Date		
Dow Global Technolo	ogies Inc.		12/31/2010	ĺ	
RECEIVING PARTY	ΑΤΑ				
Name:	Dow Global Techr	nologies LLC			
Street Address:	2040 Dow Center				
City:	Midland				
State/Country:	MICHIGAN				
Postal Code:	48674				
PROPERTY NUMBER					
	RS Total: 9	Number			
PROPERTY NUMBER	RS Total: 9	Number 31946			
PROPERTY NUMBER	RS Total: 9 ype 125:				
PROPERTY NUMBER	RS Total: 9 ype 125: 1190	31946			
PROPERTY NUMBER Property Ty Application Number: Application Number:	RS Total: 9 ype 1253 1190 1190	31946 08948			
PROPERTY NUMBER Property Ty Application Number: Application Number: Application Number:	RS Total: 9         ype         125:         1190         1190         1292	31946 08948 08949			
PROPERTY NUMBER Property Ty Application Number: Application Number: Application Number: Application Number:	RS Total: 9 ype 1253 1190 1190 1292 1263	31946 08948 08949 21337			
PROPERTY NUMBER Property Ty Application Number: Application Number: Application Number: Application Number: Application Number:	RS Total: 9 ype 1253 1190 1190 1292 1263 1265 1265	31946 08948 08949 21337 35565			
PROPERTY NUMBER Property Ty Application Number: Application Number: Application Number: Application Number: Application Number: Application Number:	RS Total: 9 ype 1253 1190 1190 1292 1263 1266 1266	31946 08948 08949 21337 35565 75113			

# CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:	(989)636-3237				
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessfu					
Phone:	989-636-0960				
Email:	plkipfmiller@dow.com				
Correspondent Name:	Pattie Kipfmiller				
Address Line 1:	The Dow Chemical Company				

PATENT REEL: 025909 FRAME: 0471

501458295

Address Line 2:2040 Dow CerAddress Line 4:Midland, MICH	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NAME CHANGE TO DGTL
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Pattie Kipfmiller
Total Attachments: 13 source=DGTI to DGTL Name Change1#pa source=DGTI to DGTL Name Change1#pa	ge2.tif ge3.tif ge4.tif ge5.tif ge6.tif ge7.tif ge8.tif ge9.tif ge10.tif ge10.tif ge11.tif ge12.tif

Delaware

PAGE 2

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2010, AT 10:40 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2010.



Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 8457755

2332072 8100V

101227862 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

1

DATE: 12-29-10

23-DEC-2010 11:32 From:DDW CHEMICAL

1

1

1

14

9896389393

Server P.2/3 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:40 AM 12/23/2010 FILED 10:40 AM 12/23/2010 SRV 101227862 - 2332072 FILE

# Certificate of Formation of

# Dow Global Technologies LLC

This Certificate of Formation of Dow Global Technologies LLC has been duly executed and is being filed by Noreen D. Warrick, as an authorized representative, to form a limited fiability company under the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act (6 <u>Del.C.§18-101, cf seq.</u>).

The name of the limited liability company is:

Dow Global Technologies LLC

- 2. The address of the limited liability company's registered office in the State of Delaware is Corporation Trust Center, 1209 Orange Street, in the City of Wilmington, County of New Castle. The name of the limited liability company's registered agent for service of process in the State of Delaware at such address is the Corporation Trust Company.
- 3. The effective date for the formation of this limited liability company is December 31, 2010.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Formation of Dow Global Technologies LLC this 23 day of December, 2010.

NoreenDMarrick,

Norcen D. Warrick Authorized Representative

Delaware

PAGE 1

# The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES INC." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES INC." TO "DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2010, AT 10:40 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2010.



jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 8457755

DATE: 12-29-10

PATENT REEL: 025909 FRAME: 0475

2332072 8100V

101227862 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

18

1

1

1

ii 1

9896389393

Server P.3/3 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:40 AM 12/23/2010 FILED 10:40 AM 12/23/2010 SRV 101227862 - 2332072 FILE

## Certificate of Conversion of Dow Giobal Technologies Inc. (a Delaware corporation) to Dow Global Technologies LLC (a Delaware limited liability company)

# Pursuant to Section 18-214 of the Limited Liability Company Act

Dow Global Technologies Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), files this Certificate of Conversion (the "Certificate") and hereby certifies the following:

1. The jurisdiction where the Corporation was first formed is Delaware.

The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Delaware.

The date the Corporation was first formed is April 6, 1993.

4. The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Dow Global Technologies Inc.

5. The name of the limited liability company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Dow Global Technologies LLC.

6. The future effective date of the conversion to a limited liability company is December 31, 2010.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on the  $23^{-4}$  day of December, 2010.

Dow Global Technologies Inc.

Marrick norean By:

Name: Noreen D. Warrick Title: Secretary

#### 12/531,946

APPENDING INCOME STATES

a,

ŝ

or and some

ų

i.

on the second

á

### 03-04-2011::14:51:40

# **Patent Assignment Abstract of Title**

Application #	#: 12531946 #: NONE	Filing Dt: 09/18/2009	Patent #: NONE		07/75/7640
	≠: NONE s: Guldo Freddy Smits,	•	Publication #: US20	100049340 <b>Pub Dt:</b>	02/25/2010
		Arutur Kan Kordon Reveloped Using Three-Dimensional I	Paroto, Front Constle Groommelan		
Assignment: :		eveloped using three-bimensional	raretownon't Genetic Programming		
-	023344 / 0935	Received: 10/08/2009	Recorded: 10/08/2009	Mailed: 10/08/2009	Pages: 3
		GNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT		10.000 20,000	, ages, s
-	KORDON, ARTHUR K.			Exec Dt: 07/14/2008	
-	DOW GLOBAL TECHNO 2040 DOW CENTER MIDLAND, MICHIGAN				
Correspondent:	RICHARD A. MACHONY 300 S. WACKER DRIVE SUITE 3100 CHICAGO, IL 60606				
Assignment: 2	2				
Reel/Frame:	023353 / 0470	Received: 10/09/2009	Recorded: 10/09/2009	Mailed: 10/09/2009	Pages: 3
Conveyance:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASSI	GNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT	FOR DETAILS).		
Assignor:	SMITS, GUIDO F.			Exec Dt: 08/18/2008	
Assignee:	DOW BENELUX B.V. HERBERT H. DOWWEG HOEK, NETHERLANDS				
·	RICHARD A. MACHONK 300 S. WACKER DRIVE SUITE 3100 CHICAGO, IL 60606				
Assignment: 3					
Reel/Frame:		Received: 10/12/2009	Recorded: 10/12/2009	Mailed: 10/13/2009	Pages: 3
		GNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT	FOR DETAILS).		
-	DOW BENELUX B.V.			Exec Dt: 09/04/2008	
-	THE DOW CHEMICAL C 2030 DOW CENTER MIDLAND, MICHIGAN 4				
Correspondent:	RICHARD A. MACHONK 300 S. WACKER DRIVE SUITE 3100 CHICAGO, IL 60606				
Assignment: 4	L .				
Reel/Frame:	023366 / 0127	Received: 10/13/2009	Recorded: 10/13/2009	Mailed: 10/13/2009	Pages: 3
Conveyance:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASSI	SNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT	FOR DETAILS).		
Assignor:	THE DOW CHEMICAL C	OMPANY		Exec Dt: 09/04/2008	
_	DOW GLOBAL TECHNO 2040 DOW CENTER MIDLAND, MICHIGAN 4				
	RICHARD A. MACHONK 300 S. WACKER DRIVE SUITE 3100 CHICAGO, IL 60606				

Disclaimer:

Search Results as of: 03/04/2011 14:51:28 PM

Assignment information on the assignment database reflects assignment documents that have been actually recorded. If the assignment for a patent was not recorded, the name of the assignee on the patent application publication or patent may be different.

If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

**Close Window** 

#### 11/908,948

annana 😽

đ

ā

ALL NO. OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PART

In the second value as a second

đ

- 0.00 million - 100 million

### 03-04-2011::14:52:35

# **Patent Assignment Abstract of Title**

Total Assignn	nents: 1					
Application #	<b>#:</b> 11908948	Filing Dt: 05/21/2008	Patent #:	NONE	Issue Dt:	
PCT #	#: NONE		Publication #:	US20090105417	Pub Dt: (	4/23/2009
Inventor	s: Kim L. Walton, Morg	jan M. Hughes, Yunwa W. Cheung				
Title	e: Polymer Blends fron	n Interpolymers of Ethylene/Alpha-Olefin	with Improved Compatibility			
Assignment: :	1					
Reel/Frame:	024815 / 0814	Received: 08/10/2010	Recorded: 08/10/2010	Mailed: (	08/10/2010	Pages: 4
Conveyance:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASS	IGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FO)	R DETAILS).			
Assignors:	WALTON, KIM L.			Exec Dt: 0	03/10/2006	
	HUGHES, MORGAN M.			Exec Dt: 0	)3/09/2006	
	CHEUNG, YUNWA W.			Exec Dt: 0	3/10/2006	
Assignee:	DOW GLOBAL TECHNO 2040 DOW CENTER MIDLAND, MICHIGAN					
Correspondent:	JERE L. POLMATIER WHYTE HIRSCHBOECI 555 EAST WELLS STR MILWAUKEE, WI 5320	EET, SUITE 1900				
					Search Results	as of: 03/04/2011 14:52:27 PM

Disclaimer:

Assignment information on the assignment database reflects assignment documents that have been actually recorded. If the assignment for a patent was not recorded, the name of the assignee on the patent application publication or patent may be different. If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

#### **Close Window**

03-04-2011::14:53:10

# **Patent Assignment Abstract of Title**

Total Assignm	nents: 1				
Application #	<b>:</b> 11908949	Filing Dt: 05/23/2008	Patent #: NONE	Issue Dt:	
PCT #	t; NONE		Publication #: US2009004	2472 Pub Dt:	02/12/2009
Inventors	Benjamin C. Poon, Peng	Yunwa W. Cheung, Shih-Yaw Lai, Ashish S	Sen, Hongyu Chen, Yuen-Yuen D. Chiu, Ra	jen M. Patel, Andy C. Chang, Ant	onios K. Doufas, Hong
Title	FIBERS MADE FROM	1 COPOLYMERS OF ETHYLENE/ALPHA-OLE	FINS		
Assignment: 1	L				
Reel/Frame:	023346 / 0635	Received: 10/08/2009	Recorded: 10/08/2009	Mailed: 10/08/2009	Pages: 8
Conveyance:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASS	IGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR	DETAILS).		
Assignors:	POON, BENJAMIN C.			Exec Dt: 03/08/2006	
	CHEUNG, YUNWA W.			Exec Dt: 03/10/2006	
	LAI, SHIH-YAW			Exec Dt: 03/10/2006	
	SEN, ASHISH			Exec Dt: 03/10/2006	
	CHEN, HONGYU			Exec Dt: 03/09/2006	
	CHIU, YUEN-YUEN D.			Exec Dt: 04/04/2006	
	PATEL, RAJEN M.			Exec Dt: 03/09/2006	
	CHANG, ANDY C.			Exec Dt: 03/10/2006	
	DOUFAS, ANTONIOS	к.		Exec Dt: 03/10/2006	
	PENG, HONG			Exec Dt: 03/08/2006	
Assignee:	DOW GLOBAL TECHNO	DI DGIES INC		EXCC D1. 05/05/2000	
	2040 DOW CENTER				
	MIDLAND, MICHIGAN	48674			
Correspondent:	JERE L. POLMATIER				
	WHYTE HIRSCHBOECH	K DUDEK S.C.			
	555 EAST WELLS STR	EET, SUITE 1900			
	MILWAUKEE, WI 5320	12			

Search Results as of: 03/04/2011 14:53:03 PM

Disclaimer:

Dependent interaction of the model of the

500 M

ŝ

100 C

į

Assignment information on the assignment database reflects assignment documents that have been actually recorded. If the assignment for a patent was not recorded, the name of the assignee on the patent application publication or patent may be different.

If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

**Close Window** 

~

# **Patent Assignment Abstract of Title**

Total Assignm Application #		Elling ph. 00/07/2010		Y 194	
••	: 12921337 #: NONE	Filing Dt: 09/07/2010	Patent #: NONE Publication #: US2011	Issue Dt	: ; 01/27/2011
Inventors: Morgan M. Hughes, Richard McGirk		Publication #: 052011	0021709 Pub De	; 01/2//2011	
		ylene and Ethylene Alpha Olefin Blend			
Assignment: 1		,,			
Reel/Frame:		Received: 09/07/2010	Recorded: 09/07/2010	Mailed: 09/08/2010	Pages: 5
Conveyance:	ASSIGNMENT OF AS	SSIGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FO	R DETAILS).	*	-
Assignors:	HUGHES, MORGAN	м.		Exec Dt: 03/04/2009	
	MCGIRK, RICHARD			Exec Dt: 02/18/2009	
Assignee:	DOW GLOBAL TECH	INOLOGIES INC.			
-	2040 DOW CENTER				
	MIDLAND, MICHIGA	AN 48674			
Correspondent:	JERE L. POLMATIER				
	WHYTE HIRSCHBOE	CK OUDEK S.C.			
	555 EAST WELLS ST	TREET, SUITE 1900			
	MILWAUKEE, WI 53	202			

Search Results as of: 03/04/2011 14:53:34 PM

Disclaimer:

19 19

4

×,

1

s,

verk so official and the memory sector and the sector of t

đ

2

Assignment information on the assignment database reflects assignment documents that have been actually recorded. If the assignment for a patent was not recorded, the name of the assignee on the patent application publication or patent may be different.

If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

#### **Close Window**

### 03-04-2011::14:54:21

# **Patent Assignment Abstract of Title**

Application #	: 12635565	Filing Dt: 02/25/2010	Patent #: NONE		Issue Dt:	
PCT #	t: NONE		Publication #: US2010	0143837	Pub Dt:	06/10/2010
Inventors: John Klier, Richard D. Varjian, Alastair S. Hill, Timothy J. Your Churchfield, Gary M. Strandburg, David J. Magley		ung, Richard A. Lundgard, Michael J. Jo	hnson, Qichun W	an, Matthew J. Kalii	nowski, Mecheile Anı	
	-	SIONS FOR USE AS TONERS				
ssignment: 1						
Reel/Frame:	024479 / 0963	Received: 06/03/2010	Recorded: 06/03/2010	Mailed: 0	6/04/2010	Pages: 13
Conveyance:	ASSIGNMENT OF AS	SIGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FO	R DETAILS).			
Assignors:	KLIER, JOHN			Exec Dt:	02/22/2010	
	VARJIAN, RICHARD	D.		Exec Dt: 02/06/2010		
	HILL, ALASTAIR S.			Exec Dt:	02/09/2010	
	YOUNG, TIMOTHY J.			Exec Dt:	02/05/2010	
	LUNDGARD, RICHAR	RD A	Exec Dt: 02/17/2010			
	JOHNSON, MICHAEL	. J.		Exec Dt:	02/16/2010	
	WAN, QICHUM			Exec Dt:	02/02/2010	
	KALINOWSKI, MATT	HEW J.		Exec Dt:	02/05/2010	
	CHURCHFIELD, MEC	HELLE A.		Exec Dt: 02/03/2010		
	STRANDBURG, GARY	Υ M.		Exec Dt:	02/03/2010	
	MAGLEY, DAVID J.			Exec Dt:	02/08/2010	
Assignee:	DOW GLOBAL TECH	NOLOGIES INC.				
-	2040 DOW CENTER					
	MIDLAND, MICHIGA	N 48674				
orrespondent:	MONICA RUBIO					
	2301 N. BRAZOSPOR	RT BLVD. B-1211				
	FREEPORT, TX 7754	1				

Search Results as of: 03/04/2011 14:54:15 PM

Disclaimer:

eres.

2

ģ

è

Assignment information on the assignment database reflects assignment documents that have been actually recorded. If the assignment for a patent was not recorded, the name of the assignee on the patent application publication or patent may be different.

If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

**Close Window** 

#### 12/675,113

on a strategy and a strategy and a strategy

Ą

AND INCOME.

weighter the plant of the second

i.

o Know week

đ

### 03-04-2011::14:55:10

# **Patent Assignment Abstract of Title**

Total Assignm	nents: 1				
Application #	<b>#: 12675113</b>	Filing Dt:	Patent #: NONE	Issue Dt:	
PCT #	: NONE		Publication #: NONE	Pub Dt:	
Invento	r: David R. Wilson				
Title	: EXPANDED STYREN	VIC POLYMERS CONTAINING AROMAT.	IC PHOSPHONATE FR ADDITIVES		
Assignment: 1	L				
Reel/Frame:	023987 / 0193	Received: 02/24/2010	Recorded: 02/24/2010	Mailed: 02/25/2010	Pages: 9
Conveyance:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASS	SIGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT	FOR DETAILS).		
Assignors:	WILSON, DAVID R.			Exec Dt: 12/18/2007	
	ROMER, DUANE R.			Exec Dt: 02/22/2008	
	KRUPER, WILLIAM ).,	, JR.		Exec Dt: 10/08/2007	
	SHANKAR, RAVI B.			Exec Dt: 12/18/2007	
	STOBBY, WILLIAM G.			Exec Dt: 10/11/2007	
	WORKU, ANTENEH 2			Exec Dt: 04/24/2008	
Assignee:	DOW GLOBAL TECHN	OLOGIES INC.			
	2040 DOW CENTER				
	MIDLAND, MICHIGAN	N 48674			
Correspondent:	THE DOW CHEMICAL	COMPANY GARY C. COHN			
	215 E. 96TH ST.				
	19L				
	NEW YORK, NY 1912	3			

Search Results as of: 03/04/2011 14:55:03 PM

#### Disclaimer:

Assignment information on the assignment database reflects assignment documents that have been actually recorded. If the assignment for a patent was not recorded, the name of the assignee on the patent application publication or patent may be different.

If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

**Close Window** 

12/667,759

10.10

down.

1

o the cost of the last

THE REPORT OF A

1

1

2

In-Situ Method of Generating Through Ring-Closing Dehydration Reactions of Organic Compounds Water for Moisture Crosslinking of Polyolefins

03-04-2011::14:57:05

# **Patent Assignment Abstract of Title**

Total Assignm	ients: 1					
Application #	<b>#:</b> 12667759	Filing Dt: 01/05/2010	Patent #: NONE		Issue Dt:	
PCT #	#: NONE		Publication #: US201	10015335	Pub Dt:	01/20/2011
Inventors	s: Eric P. Wasserman	, Bharat I Chaudhary				
Title	e: In-Situ Method of (	Generating Through Ring-Closing Dehyd	ration Reactions of Organic Compounds	Water for Moisture	Crosslinking of Po	yolefins
Assignment: :	1					
Reel/Frame:	023734 / 0491	Received: 01/05/2010	Recorded: 01/05/2010	Mailed: 0	1/05/2010	Pages: 3
Conveyance:	ASSIGNMENT OF AS	SIGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT F	OR DETAILS).			
Assignors:	WASSERMAN, ERIC	Р.		Exec Dt: 0	7/20/2007	
	CHAUDHARY, BHARA	AT I.		Exec Dt: 0	7/24/2007	
Assignee:	DOW GLOBAL TECHN	NOLOGIES INC.				
	2040 DOW CENTER					
	MIDLAND, MICHIGAN	N 48674				
Correspondent:	JERE L. POLMATIER					
	WHYTE HIRSCHBOED	CK DUDEK S.C.				
	555 EAST WELLS ST	REET, SUITE 1900				
	MILWAUKEE, WI 532	202				
					Search Results	as of: 03/04/2011 14:56:56
Disclaimer:						

Assignment information on the assignment database reflects assignment documents that have been actually recorded. If the assignment for a patent was not recorded, the name of the assignee on the patent application publication or patent may be different.

If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

### **Close Window**

-

### **Patent Assignment Abstract of Title**

Total Assignm	nents: 3				
Application (	#: 12676229	Filing Dt: 03/03/2010	Patent #: NONE	Issue Dt:	
PCT	#: NONE		Publication #: NONE	Pub Dt:	
	s: Francois M. Casati,				
		ERS OF NATURAL OIL BASED POLYOLS			
Assignment:					
-	024028 / 0760	Received: 03/04/2010	Recorded: 03/04/2010	Mailed: 03/04/2010	Pages: 6
-		IGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT F	OR DETAILS).		
Assignors:	CASATI, FRANCOIS M	I.		Exec Dt: 12/30/2008	
	MUNSHI, IMRAN			Exec Dt: 12/30/2008	
Assignee:	DOW EUROPE GMBH	2			
	BACHTOBELSTRASSE HORGEN, SWITZERLA				
Correspondent	PATTIE KIPFMILLER				
concopondenti	THE DOW CHEMICAL	COMPANY			
	2040 DOW CENTER				
	MIDLAND, MI 48674				
Assignment: 3					
	024028 / 0774	Received: 03/04/2010	Recorded: 03/04/2010	Mailed: 03/04/2010	Pages: 4
Conveyance:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASS	IGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT F	OR DETAILS).		
Assignor:	DOW EUROPE GMBH			Exec Dt: 01/15/2009	
Assignee:	THE DOW CHEMICAL	COMPANY			
	2030 DOW CENTER	10071			
C	MIDLAND, MICHIGAN	48674			
correspondent:	PATTIE KIPFMILLER THE DOW CHEMICAL	COMPANY			
,	2040 DOW CENTER				
/	MIDLAND, MI 48674				
Assignment: 3	3				
Reel/Frame:	024028 / 0784	Received: 03/04/2010	Recorded: 03/04/2010	Mailed: 03/04/2010	Pages: 4
Conveyance:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASS	IGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT F	OR DETAILS).		
Assignor:	THE DOW CHEMICAL	COMPANY		Exec Dt: 01/16/2009	
Assignee:	DOW GLOBAL TECHNO	DLOGIES INC.			
	2040 DOW CENTER				
	MIDLAND, MICHIGAN	48674			
Correspondent:	PATTIE KIPFMILLER				
	THE DOW CHEMICAL	COMPANY			
	MIDLAND, MI 48674				

Search Results as of: 03/04/2011 14:58:07 PM

Disclaimer:

ŝ

Assignment information on the assignment database reflects assignment documents that have been actually recorded. If the assignment for a patent was not recorded, the name of the assignee on the patent application publication or patent may be different.

If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

**Close Window** 

	12/745,648	on of High Purity Phenolic Glycol	03-04-
Ether			2011::14:58:47

# **Patent Assignment Abstract of Title**

Total Assignm	nents: 1				
Application #: 12745648		Filing Dt: 09/22/2010	Patent #: NONE	Issue Dt: Pub Dt:	
PCT #: NONE			Publication #: NONE		
Inventor	s: Max Tirtowidjojo, E	dward D. Daugs			
Title	e: Process for the Con	tinuous Production of High Purity Phenoli	ic Glycol Ether		
Assignment: :	1				
Reel/Frame:	025032 / 0406	Received: 09/23/2010	Recorded: 09/23/2010	Mailed: 09/23/2010	Pages: 3
Conveyance:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).				
Assignors:	TIRTOWIDJOJO, MAX			Exec Dt: 01/10/2008	
	DAUGS, EDWARD D.			Exec Dt: 03/04/2008	
Assignee:	DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES INC.				
	2040 DOW CENTER				
	MIDLAND, MICHIGAN 48674				
Correspondent:	JERE L. POLMATIER				
	WHYTE HIRSCHBOECK DUDEK S.C.				
	555 EAST WELLS STR	REET, SUITE 1900			
	MILWAUKEE, WI 532	02			
				Search Results	s as of: 03/04/2011 14:58:41 PM

Disclaimer:

2

a,

1

3

1

灢

- Bennander

3

3

1

a,

Assignment information on the assignment database reflects assignment documents that have been actually recorded. If the assignment for a patent was not recorded, the name of the assignee on the patent application publication or patent may be different.

If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact OPR / Assignments at 571-272-3350

#### **Close Window**

-04-